Product Brochure
MT8852B
Bluetooth Test Solutions
From Product Design, through Qualification
and into Production Test
�
The World’s Leading Short Range Wireless Technology
The Bluetooth wordmark and logos are owned by the Bluetooth SIG, Inc. and any use of such marks by Anritsu is under license.

Active channel map Display of Active and Masked channels as reported by DUT Local Assessment Scheme
14
MT8852B Ordering Information
Part number Description
MT8852B Bluetooth Test Set with EDR and Audio
MT8852B-040 Bluetooth Test Set with no EDR and no Audio
MT8852B-041 Bluetooth Test Set with no EDR and with Audio
MT8852B-042 Bluetooth Test Set with EDR and no Audio
MT8852B-043 Bluetooth low energy measurements only
Included accessories
MT8852B Operation manual
MT8852B remote programming manual
BlueSuite software (standard version)
RS 232 HCI control interface lead
USB HCI control interface lead
RS 232 cable for firmware updates
Power cord for destination country
Certificate of calibration
3.5 mm jack plugs (qty 3) Audio versions only
BlueTest2 software
Options and accessories
MT8852B-001 Rack mount kit, single unit
MT8852B-003 Rack mount kit, side by side
MT8852B-014 Headset and Hands-free profile emulator software
MT8852B-015 Adaptive frequency hopping option
MT8852B-017 IQ data output
MT8852B-027 Bluetooth low energy measurements
MT8852B-319 Retrofit Audio to MT8852B
MT8852B-325 Retrofit EDR to MT8852B
MT8852B-330 Retrofit Basic Rate measurements to MT8852B-043
MT8852B-098 Standard calibration to ANSI/NCSL Z540
MT8852B-099 Premium calibration to ANSI/NCSL Z540 (Test report and uncertainty data included)
MX885201B BlueSuite Pro3 software application
2000-1613-R Bluetooth antenna and adaptor
D41310 Soft carry bag
15
MT8855A Bluetooth Audio Test Set Overview
The MT8855A is the world’s first test set designed specifically to perform high-
quality audio measurements on products using the Bluetooth Advanced Audio
Distribution Profile (A2DP), the Headset
profile, or the Hands-Free profile.